
Date/Classes Day Nur LKG HKG

11 September 2023 Monday HINDI ORAL HINDI ORAL HINDI ORAL

12 September 2023 Tuesday HINDI WRITTEN HINDI WRITTEN HINDI WRITTEN

13 September 2023 Wednesday

14 September 2023 Thursday ENGLISH ORAL ENGLISH ORAL ENGLISH ORAL

15 September 2023 Friday ENGLISH WRITTEN ENGLISH WRITTEN ENGLISH WRITTEN

16 September 2023 Saturday DRAWING DRAWING DRAWING

17 September 2023

18 September 2023 Monday MATHS ORAL MATHS ORAL MATHS ORAL

19 September 2023 Tuesday

20 September 2023 Wednesday MATHS WRITTEN MATHS WRITTEN MATHS WRITTEN

21 September 2023 Thursday

22 September 2023 Friday GK ORAL GK ORAL & WRITTEN GK ORAL & WRITTEN

 Kindly sent diary , Lunch Box & Water Bottle only during examination.

SPRINGDALES CHILDREN'S SCHOOL,  NAYAGAON, KOTA

DATE SHEET-  QUARTERLY (TERM--I)  ASSESSMENT (2023-24)

Sunday

Ganesh Chaturthi

 School timings for students from 11th September 2023 to 22nd  Sep 2023 will be 8:30 am to 11:15 am.

 Regular School timings will be followed from 23rd September 2023  (ie. 8:30 am to 1:00 pm).

Please Note:


